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DON’T GIVE

AP IRY— A "WANT Al

Glencoe
who are regular
TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.
papers,

the line. No black face type used.

the WILMETTE LIFE or
WINNETKA TALK and Friday

Telephones: Wilmette 1920-1%21 or

10 cents per line in one paper.
Rﬂtﬂﬂ MINIMUM CHARGE 350¢. Average of five words to

Rates for Display type on application.

" - Classified advertisements will
D?ﬂd!!ﬂ&‘ fﬂr Iﬂﬁ'ﬂ'rtlﬂﬂﬁ' cepted up to Wednesday 12 o’clock for

all three papers:
12 o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.

—

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS |

; Classified advertisements will be charged only
GEHEHII NOIICEE to residents of the district from Evanston to

inclusive whose names appear in the telephone directory, or
subscribers to either WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETKA

20 cents per line in all three

be ac-
Thursday 12 o'clock for the
Winnetka 2000-2001,

1 REAL ESTATE

1 REAL ESTATE

Wilmette Houses for

.*
Everyone
$ 5,500 5 room Bungalow.
Side, lge. lot,

East

5,000 6 rms. nwly., dec., lge. lot nr.
transportation.

3,800 4 rms. New Bungalow. Con-
venient Loce.

2,000 7T rms. Al cond., gar., lge.
lot.

2,000 7 rms. Nwly Dec. Sun Rm.
2 car Gar.

10,000 5 rms. Prac. New. Near Stm.
Transportation.

10,000 7 rms. H W. Heat. 2 car
Gar. Small Cash.

11,500 5 rms. Eng. Col. H. W. Heat.
A buy!

12,600 5 rms. Sh. Bung. New. Good
Liocation.

12,750 6 rms. Sh. Bung. East. Lge.
L.ot,

13,000 6 rms. Slp. pch. H. W. Heat.
2 car Gar.

13,5900 7 rms. 0Oil Heat. Lge. lot.
Garage.

14,600 6 rms. 13 vr old. Easy
terms,

15,500 6 rms. Cl. Bung. cor. 2 car
Farage.

15,5600 6 rms. Bung. Lv. RM. 26x13,.
H. W. Heat.

16,600 7 rms. Brick. 2 car gar.
H. W. Heat,

17,600 9 rms. Stucco. 75 ft. lot,

18,000 8 rms. 2 baths., lge lot. 2
CAI' EATAge,

15,000 10 rms. 2 baths. lge lot nr.
transpertation.

18,500 T rms. Choice E. Side loca-
tion.

13,000 6 rms. Br, Sun Plr. Sip. pch.
H, 'W. Heat. New.

20,000 9 rms. Gar. att. 100 ft. lot.
(il Heat,

20,000 6 rms., Br. New. H. W. Heat.
Beautiful House.

21,500 7 rms. H W. Heat. E. Side.
Excellent Condition.

22,000 7 rms. Brick. Lge. Spanish
Living Room.

23,500 7 rms. New Brick, E. Side.
H. W. Heat. ,

21,000 7 rms. Dutch Col. Lge. lot,
Fi. Side,

25,000 7 rms. Sol Br. 100 ft. lot.
Excellent Location.

26,600 9 rms. 3 baths. Ex. E. Side
Liocation.

We have many other very desir-

~able houses for sale ranging in price
up to 3100,000,

We have communicated personally
with practically every property
owner in Wilmette and therefore

have a very complete list of what is/|

offered.

WE HAVE WHAT YOU ARE LOOK-
ING FOR.

Clore, Buddinger & Smith

FPhone Wil. 1750 1177 Wilmette Ave,
Wilmette, Ill. Opp. Village Hall

1LTN256-1tc

WINNETKA
NEW BRICK HOME, EBLOCK TO
lake; tile roof; oil burner: 2 car att.
htd. gar.; 6 rms.; 2 baths, $29,500.00.
Bargain nr. Indian Hill Club, at
$19,750.00; 6 rm. Dutch Col.; slpg.

por.; sun pchs.; gar.: fine condi-
tion; 65x175 ft. Terms.
KENILWORTH

8 rm. Dutch Col.; 2 baths: 60 ft.
wooded lot, $21,500.00.

VACANT
S. W. Cor. Lake and Woodlawn,
Glencoe. Below market at 380 ft.

T acres, nr. Winnetka, 3 blks.
North Shore Electric; high, dry level

ground; a snap for quick buy.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

10 Carlton Annex Winnetka 1800
L 1LTN25=-1tc

BUY LIKE RENT!

$1,750 CASH IS ALL THAT IS RE-
quired to buy this new 7 room brick
residence on a beautifully wooded lot
with 65 feet of frontage in a very
good neighborhood. The balance,

$15,000 can be paid on quite liberal
terms.

Heinsen&Kroll, Inc.

056 Center St. (Ph. 254) Winnetka, Il
1LTN25-1tc

WANTED TO RENT

From May 1st for 1 or 2 yrs. un-
furnished 8 or 9 rm. home with 3
full baths; will pay $350 per mo.

Also 5-6-and 7 rm. unfurnished

homes, for which I have a long list
of applicants,

MISS KING

1126 Central Ave, Phone Wil. 215
1LTN25-1tc

For Sale—Wilmette

UNUSUALLY HIGH GRADE WELL
built Dutch col. home; 7 rms. and
s8lp. pch.; located in very choice sec-
tion of Wilmette; convenient to
trans. and schools; glazed front pch.:
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
pchs.; 2 car garage; wooded lot; with housework and assist with chil- sion desk and chair; porcelain top semble suit in penny hrnwnP Eﬁd
lease for one yr. or more: furnished| dren; small house. Phone Winn.| kitchen table and 2 chairs; 2 reed| fajlle combination very fine fur col-
or unfurnished. Phone Glencoe b541. 1483, 12LTN25-1tc rockers, couch and pad; electric lar and cuffs: also several fine dresses

2L,TN25-1te - _ heater; round kerosene stove: laun- and separate coat. Phone "r"-:"innﬂtka.
WANTED—LADY SOLICITOR: GUAR- dry pieces: lawn mower; 100 feet 1372 21LT25-1te

MO FGB RENT-—NORTHEBROOK anteed salarv: plugs commission. hose: wheel barrow; and other gar-

MODERN llﬁ' ELM. ANI? BATH; EX- Phone Wil. 1105 for information, den tools, some never used; upright| FOR SALE—RADIO SET: COAST TO
l{{;ﬂtlﬂtﬂﬂ&} gne home; large orchard. 12T54-1te mahogany victrola and records in coast; clear and selective; good
C‘lyati -oons, Northbrook 104; — good condition, $65. Phone Wil. volume; complete or without acces-
slenview 81, 2LTN25-1tc ‘Eﬁ-fr;TEfn—i{i:i IMFETEEHT GEN. MAID; T77-M, 1TTNG4-1te sories; reasonable., Phone Winn, 2220.

3 x - g n family; good wages; ref. req. . 2

Piéff tH{:..N:I“—I* ROM M.fa..ji 15T T{Tf Phone Winn. 2313. 12T54-1te | FOR SALE—1 TAN CHENILLE RUG SRR 1—t£
sept. 1st; 4 rm. house; furnished; 11 by 13; 1 rose velvet 8 by 10;| FOR SALE—LADY'S SPRING COAT,

liv. rm.; kitchen; 2 bedrooms: closed
Address Win-
2TN5S4-1te

in porch, and garage.
netka Talk A-487.

WANTED—EXPERIENCED GENERAL
house maid: Protestant; by the day
Phone Winn, 547. 12ThH4-1tc

1 Axminster 9 by 12: 1 Turkish rug
Phone Winn., 1027.

17T54-1te |

b. by 1.

size 36; child'ss spring coat and
heavy white skating sweater, size 10.
Phone Glencoe T71. 21LTNZ25-1te




